(Annexure-1)

UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH
U.G 5TH SEMESTER RESULT
BATCH-2020(REGULAR)

Notified vide no UOL/2022/COE-22/0835 Dated 21-12-2022

(RESULT DATE:-21-12-2022)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH



COLLEGE WISE SUMMARY

S No. |College Total Passed Re-appeared Failed Absent | UFM LO

1. EJM College Leh 190 141 49 0 0 0 0
2. GDC Nubra 13 9 4 0 0 0 0
3. GDC Kargil 308 90 193 19 4 2 0
4, GDC Drass 44 14 29 0 1 0 0
5. GDC Zanskar 20 6 14 0 0 0 0
6. NILIET Leh 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

Total 583 268 289 19 5 2 0

Sd/-

Controller of examination

University Of Ladakh
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UFM= Unfair Means

LO= Later On

T[I,E]= Theory Marks[Internal Marks, External Marks]
P,L[l,E]= Practical/Lab[Internal Marks, External Marks]
RE= Re-appeared

NA=Not Appeared

AB= Absent

G=Any Generic Subject

SEC= Skill Subject Choose by the student

Important Note :-
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Roll

No.

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021

5022
5023
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029

Registration
Return
UOL-2020/EJM-0001
UOL-2020/EJM-0002
UOL-2020/EJM-0003
UOL-2020/EJM-0004
UOL-2020/EJM-0005
UOL-2020/EJM-0006
UOL-2020/EJM-0007
UOL-2020/EJM-0008
UOL-2020/EJM-0009
UOL-2020/EJM-0010
UOL-2020/EJM-0011
UOL-2020/EJM-0012
UOL-2020/EJM-0013
UOL-2020/EJM-0014
UOL-2020/EJM-0015
UOL-2020/EJM-0016
UOL-2020/EJM-0017
UOL-2020/EJM-0020
UOL-2020/EJM-0021
UOL-2020/EJM-0022
UOL-2020/EJM-0023

UOL-2020/EJM-0025
UOL-2020/EJM-0026
UOL-2020/EJM-0028
UOL-2020/EJM-0030
UOL-2020/EJM-0033
UOL-2020/EJM-0034
UOL-2020/EJM-0035

NAME

SUAYMA TOOBA
DOLKAR LAMO
NELUFAR FATIMA
SHAIMA PERVEEN
PADMA LAMO
FATIMA BATOOL
SHAMIMA AKHTAR
AISHA SUDIKHA
TABASSUM FATIMA
RIYAZ DIN
WAIJIDA ZAINAB
TSERING DORJAY
DISKIT DOLMA
SONAM CHUSKIT
KUNZANG LAMO
TUNDUP LHAMO
ZARA BATOOL
STANZIN ANGMO
JAMILA BANO
SIRAJ HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD

MUSTAQEEM
LOBZANG DOLMA

TSERING DOLMA
ILA TABASUM
SHENAZ PARVEEN
TSERING YOUDON
STANZIN LZAWA
SKALZANG DOLKER

PARENTAGE

MOHD HUSSAIN
TASHI FAIL

MOHD IQBAL
GHULAM HUSSAIN
TASHI WANGIAL
GHULAM QADIR
MOHD IBRAHIM
GHULAM HUSSAIN MIR
MOHD HADI

MOHD BASHIR

ALI HUSSAIN

TASHI GYALSAN
TSERING DORIE
RIGZEN SAMPHEL
NAMGAIL LUNDUP
THUKJAY STOBDAN
MOHD ALI
PHUNTSOG ANGCHOK
GHULAM MOHD
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD KHAN

THUKJAY ZANGPO
MINGUR DORJAY
GULZAR AHMED
GHULAM MOHD
DAWA TSERING
NAWANG NURBOO
TSERING DORJEY

SGPA

8.42
7.92
7.17
7.08
7.17
6.75
6.83
7.33
7.58
7.75
* %

6.83
7.08
8.17
5.75
6.92
6.42
6.25
% %

5.17
6.17

* %

* %

6.25

* %k

6.75

* %k

7.50

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE(UGZO-T[7,24], L[13,17]
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE(UGBO-T[6,25],L[20,15],UGZO-T[9,29], L[15,19]
PASSED
PASSED

RE(UGZO-TI[5,22], L[11,14]

RE(UGZO-T[5,27], L[15,21]

PASSED
RE(UGZO-T[7,12], L[17,22], UGCH-T[6,19] L[19,14]
PASSED

RE(UGZO-T[8,28], L[11,19]

PASSED



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042

5043

5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5061
5062

UOL-2020/EJM-0036
UOL-2020/EJM-0038
UOL-2020/EJM-0040
UOL-2020/EJM-0042
UOL-2020/EJM-0043
UOL-2020/EJM-0044
UOL-2020/EJM-0045
UOL-2020/EJM-0046
UOL-2020/EJM-0047
UOL-2020/EJM-0048
UOL-2020/EJM-0049
UOL-2020/EJM-0050
UOL-2020/EJM-0053

UOL-2020/EJM-0054

UOL-2020/EJM-0055
UOL-2020/EJM-0057
UOL-2020/EJM-0058
UOL-2020/EJM-0059
UOL-2020/EJM-0060
UOL-2020/EJM-0067
UOL-2020/EJM-0068
UOL-2020/EJM-0070
UOL-2020/EJM-0076
UOL-2020/EJM-0077
UOL-2020/EJM-0081
UOL-2020/EJM-0082
UOL-2020/EJM-0083
UOL-2020/EJM-0086
UOL-2020/EJM-0087
UOL-2020/EJM-0090
UOL-2020/EJM-0092

SPALZES ANGMO
SHAHNAWAZ ALl
KUNZES ANGMO
RIGZIN ANGMO
STANZIN ANGMO
TSERING TUNDUP
ARIF HUSSAIN
TSEWANG DOLMA
AMINA BANOO
URGAIN SANGDUP
FIDA HUSSAIN
TSERING DOLMA
KUNZANG DACHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMIR SUHAIL
ZULFIKAR ALI
PADMA ANGMO
GULZAR HUSSAIN

PADMA STANZIN DAWA

SAFIYA PARVEEN
NARGIAS KHATOON
ASIA BANO
STANZIN CHONDOL
SONAM CHOSDON
RINCHEN ANGMO
SONAM ANGMO
JIGMET RINCHEN
SONAM ANGMO
JIGMAT TSOTSO
TSERING DOLKER
DESKIT ANGMO

TSERING PHUNCHOK

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

PHUNCHOK DORIJEE
PADMA TASHI
TASHI MORUP
TSERING ANGCHUK
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
TSERING MOTUP
JAFFAR ALI
KUNZANG PALJOR
QURBAN ALI
KONCHOK SHARAP
PHUNCHOK DORJAY

GHULAM MEHDI

MOHD JAMAL
MOHD ALI
LOBZANG SHERAB
MOHD ABDULLAH
THINLES DAWA
GHULAM QADIR
MOHD ALI
QURBAN ALI
TSERING DORIJEY
SONAM SPALGON
RIGZEN NURBOO
TUNDUP DORIJEY
TSERING ANGCHOK
STANZIN NORGAIS
TUNDUP NAMGYAL
TSEWANG STOBDAN
TSEWANG DORJAY

* %
* %k

* %k

7.33
8.42
6.17
8.42
7.50
8.83
6.58
6.42
6.75

* %k

* %

6.58
7.50
5.83
5.08
6.33
8.42
8.83
7.00
8.42
6.33
6.75
6.83
6.00
5.83
5.58
7.33
6.50

RE(UGZO-T[8,27], L[17,20]

RE(UGBO-T[6,9],L[12,13],UGZO-T[10,13], L[10,15],UGCH-T[4,26],L[14,11])
RE(UGBO-T[9,25],L[18,19],UGZO-T[8,16], L[11,17],UGCH-T[8,26],L[21,19])
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGBO-T[9,5],L[14,11],UGZO-T[6,9], L[14,17],UGANTH-T[6,19],L[16,11],
SEC[35,10])

RE(UGBO-T[6,1],L[10,12],UGZO-T[6,4], L[10,16],UGANTH-T[4,20],L[16,10]
SEC-[25,1])

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094
5096
5097
5098

UOL-2020/EJM-0093
UOL-2020/EJM-0096
UOL-2020/EJM-0094
UOL-2020/EJM-0095
UOL-2020/EJM-0098
UOL-2020/EJM-0099
UOL-2020/EJM-0100
UOL-2020/EJM-0106
UOL-2020/EJM-0107
UOL-2020/EJM-0109
UOL-2020/EJM-0110
UOL-2020/EJM-0111
UOL-2020/EJM-0112
UOL-2020/EJM-0122
UOL-2020/EJM-0124
UOL-2020/EJM-0125
UOL-2020/EJM-0299
UOL-2020/EJM-0127
UOL-2020/EJM-0129
UOL-2020/EJM-0297
UOL-2020/EJM-0132
UOL-2020/EJM-0134
UOL-2020/EJM-0136
UOL-2020/EJM-0137
UOL-2020/EJM-0298
UOL-2020/EJM-0140
UOL-2020/EJM-0141
UOL-2020/EJM-0142
UOL-2020/EJM-0144
UOL-2020/EJM-0145
UOL-2020/EJM-0147
UOL-2020/EJM-0148
UOL-2020/EJM-0149

TSEWANG GYATSO
MOHD WASIM
NAWANG PALKIT
STANZIN DISKET
STANZIN LASKIT
PADMA KUNZES
ZEESHAN ALI
ZOTPA THARCHIN
WASIM AKHTAR
TSERING DISKET
SONAM KUNZES
JIGMAT YANGSKIT
TSERING DOLKAR
THUPSTAN TSEPHAL
SAMINA KOUSAR
RANGDOL LAMO
STANZIN ANGMO
TSERING ANGMO
TSEWANG NAMGYAL
MURUP LAMO
TSERING DOLKAR
KESANG DOLKER
NAZIA JAMIN
JAMYANG DOLMA
THINLES ANGMO
STANZIN CHINSAL
TENZIN DOLMA
TSERING YANGDOL
SONAM ANGMO
PADMA NYINGPO
PADMA CHOSKET
STANZIN ANGMO
SONIA

SKARMA TASHI
MOHD ISMAIL
DORJEY WANGDUS
DORJEY DADUL
NURBOO TSERING
MORUP DORJEY
MOHAMMAD BAQIR
SONAM GALDAN
MOKHTAR ALI
TSEWANG NORBOO
PADMA GYALTSON
PADMA GAYTSO
TSERING PHUNCHOK
RIGZEN MORUP
MOHD QASIM
TSERING WANGAIL
THUKJAY NORPHEL
NORBOO TSERING
SOANM DORJAY
PHUNCHOK TSERING
RIGZEN MOTUP
JIGMAT SINGAY
MOHD YUSF
TUNDUP GONBO
TSEWANG TUNDUP
LOBZANG NAMGYAL
RIGZIN TSEPAL
NAWANG NURBOO
TSERING DAWA
S.P.TONDUP
NAWANG PHUNCHOK
TSEWANG STANZIN
MANOHAR LAL

* %k

* %k

5.50
5.08
6.58
7.83
4.83

* ok
* ok
4.08
*%
* ok
* ok
4.92
*k
7.17
5.42

* %

* %

5.42
5.33
4.75
4.67
6.67

* %k
* %

5.92

* %

5.83
% %

5.00
6.83
6.92

RE(UGFI-[20,37]

RE(UGFI-[18,32]

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGEC-[21,38]

RE(UGED-[8,48], UGEC-[14,18], UGANTH-G[13,30], SEC-507[32,15])
PASSED

RE(UGEC-[19,41], UGANTH-G[15,30])
RE(UGEC-[18,29], UGANTH-G[14,25])
RE(UGEC-[18,23], UGANTH-G[13,8])
PASSED

RE(UGANTH-G[14,38]

PASSED

PASSED
RE(UGED-[8,48],UGEC-G[12,AB], SEC-504[6,21])
RE(UGANTH-G[13,29]

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGED-[18,23], UGSO[17,20] SEC-507[40,10])
RE(UGED-[18,25], UGSO[25,38])
PASSED

RE(UGSO-[22,31])

PASSED

RE(UGEC-G[16,36])

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

5099
5100
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5135

UOL-2020/EJM-0151
UOL-2020/EJM-0152
UOL-2020/EJM-0156
UOL-2020/EJM-0157
UOL-2020/EJM-0158
UOL-2020/EJM-0159
UOL-2020/EJM-0160
UOL-2020/EJM-0163
UOL-2020/EJM-0169
UOL-2020/EJM-0172
UOL-2020/EJM-0175
UOL-2020/EJM-0176
UOL-2020/EJM-0178
UOL-2020/EJM-0179
UOL-2020/EJM-0180
UOL-2020/EJM-0181
UOL-2020/EJM-0184
UOL-2020/EJM-0185
UOL-2020/EJM-0186
UOL-2020/EJM-0187
UOL-2020/EJM-0188
UOL-2020/EJM-0189
UOL-2020/EJM-0190
UOL-2020/EJM-0192
UOL-2020/EJM-0193
UOL-2020/EJM-0194
UOL-2020/EJM-0196
UOL-2020/EJM-0197
UOL-2020/EJM-0198
UOL-2020/EJM-0199
UOL-2020/EJM-0200
UOL-2020/EJM-0202
UOL-2020/EJM-0205

ISHEY KHANDO
TSERING YANGSKIT
STANZIN WANGMO

THUPSTAN YANGCHAN

RIGZEN ANGMO
KONCHOK DOLMA
DISKET DOLKER
THINLES NORPHEL
NAJUMA KHATOON
PADMA DOLKAR
FATIMA BANO
RIGZEN ANGMO
RIGZIN ANGMO
STANZEN ANGMO
SONAM NAMGAIL
TSERING DORIJEY
TSEWANG NAMGIAL
STANZIN CHOROL
STANZIN DOLMA
STANZIN SHERAB
KALSANG GYALTSAN
TSERING CHUSKET
JIGMAT DONSKIT
SKARMA RINCHEN
STANZIN CHOSDON
STANZIN MOSLAM
STANZIN TSEWANG
DISKIT YANGCHAN
TASHI DOLKER
TASHI YANGZOM
SKARMA ETOK LAMO
SONAM DOLMA
TSERING DOLKAR

KONCHOK THUBSTAN
DORJEY NAMGYAL
TSERING ANGCHOK
TSERING PUNCHOK
TSEWANG DORIJEY
TSERING GURMATH
TSEWANG DADUL
TASHI WANGDUS
MOHD MUSSA
PHUNCHOK ANGDUS
QURBAN ALI
TSERING ANGCHOK
TSERING CHOSPHAIL
THUKJAY WANGDUS
TSERING DADUL
TASHI DORIJEY
TSERING ANGDUS
TASHI NAMGIAL
RIGZEN SAMPHEL
TSERING DORIJAY
SONAM TSEWANG
TSEPHEL ANGDUS
TSEWANG DORIJAY
NAWANG TANDAR
TSEWANG RIGZIN
TSERING STOBDAN
TSERING DORJAY
RINCHEN NURBO
TSERING NAMGAIL
PADMA NAMGAIL
TSETAN MOTUP

TSEWANG PHUNCHOK

TSERING DORIJEY

7.08
7.08
7.67
7.50
% %

7.00
* %k

* %k

6.75
* %k

5.67
6.58
7.00
8.08
5.58
7.33
7.25
6.92
* %

7.42
6.50
8.08
8.00
k%

6.92
5.75

*ok
*ok
5.08
*ok

* %k

7.17
7.33

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGANTH-G[14,36])

PASSED

RE(UGEC-[16,39]
RE(UGPS-[21,34] UGEC-[15,37])
PASSED

RE(UGANTH-G[15,40])

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED
RE(UGGG-T[7,50] L[19,AB], UGSO-G[17,AB] SEC-506[44,AB])
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGSO-G[17,40])

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGPS-[18,37])
RE(UGPS-[27,31])

PASSED

RE(UGPS-[25,33])
RE(UGPS-[21,37] UGEC-G[17,28])
PASSED

PASSED



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

5136
5137
5138
5140
5142
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171

UOL-2020/EJM-0206
UOL-2020/EJM-0208
UOL-2020/EJM-0209
UOL-2020/EJM-0214
UOL-2020/EJM-0220
UOL-2020/EJM-0222
UOL-2020/EJM-0223
UOL-2020/EJM-0224
UOL-2020/EJM-0225
UOL-2020/EJM-0300
UOL-2020/EJM-0227
UOL-2020/EJM-0228
UOL-2020/EJM-0230
UOL-2020/EJM-0231
UOL-2020/EJM-0232
UOL-2020/EJM-0233
UOL-2020/EJM-0235
UOL-2020/EJM-0236
UOL-2020/EJM-0237
UOL-2020/EJM-0238
UOL-2020/EJM-0239
UOL-2020/EJM-0240
UOL-2020/EJM-0241
UOL-2020/EJM-0242
UOL-2020/EJM-0244
UOL-2020/EJM-0245
UOL-2020/EJM-0246
UOL-2020/EJM-0247
UOL-2020/EJM-0249
UOL-2020/EJM-0250
UOL-2020/EJM-0251
UOL-2020/EJM-0252
UOL-2020/EJM-0253

STANZIN IGNEN
MANTOK LHANZES
ISHAY DOLKER
STANZIN TSETAN
PHUNCHOK LADOL
KAMRUN NISSA
PADMA CHONDOL
TSEWANG WANGSAL
TSETAN DOLMA
JIGMET ANGMO
TASHI LAMO
NUSRAT FATIMA
JIGMAT NAMGAIL
DECHAN CHUSKIT
TSEWANG LANZES
ZANGSKIT DOLMA
RIGZEN DORJAY
PADMA YANGCHEN
LOBZANG DORIE
URGAIN TSERING
TENZIN DOLMA
STANZIN ANGMO
KULSUM BANO
TSERING NAMGAIL
TSEWANG KUNPHEL
TSEWANG DOLMA
ASMA SHAFI
SAHBIR HUSSAIN
TASHI ANGMO
SOFIYA BANO
TSETAN NAMGYAL
PADMA LAMO
ARJUMAN BATUL

TASHI STOBGAIS
LOBZANG GURMAT
TSEWANG DORIJAY
TUNDUP TSEWANG
THUPSTAN THARPA
ISSA RAHIM

TSERING WANGCHUK
STANZIN CHOKWANG
TSETAN TUNDUP
TASHI TSETAR
TSEWANG NAMGIAL
GHULAM ALI
TSERING NORPAIL
TASHI NAMGAIL
TSETAN DORJEY
ISHEY ANGDU
RIGZEN SAMPHAIL
KUNZANG NAMGAIL
KUNGA TUNDUP

TSEWANG PHUNCHOK

TENZIN YONTEN
STANZIN YOUNTAN
MOHD HUSSAIN
KONCHOK STANBA
TASHI ANGDU
JIGMET PHUNTSOG
MOHD SHAFI
MOHAMMAD KHAN
TASHI DORIJEY
ABDUL REHMAN
ANGCHOK DORJAI
PALDAN TASHI

ALl ASGAR

7.00
8.00
6.75
% %

6.83
6.83
7.25
5.50
6.33
* %k

5.67
5.00
6.08
6.58
7.50
7.67
4.75
6.83
* %

5.75
5.17
5.25
6.50
5.50
6.75
7.00
6.17
6.00
7.00
5.17
4.92
5.25
7.67

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE(UGPS-[26,9])
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

RE(UGSO-[19,28] SEC-507[27,9])

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
RE(UGANTH-G[13,37])
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5178
5179
5180
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206

UOL-2020/EJM-0255
UOL-2020/EJM-0256
UOL-2020/EJM-0257
UOL-2020/EJM-0258
UOL-2020/EJM-0259
UOL-2020/EJM-0262
UOL-2020/EJM-0263
UOL-2020/EJM-0265
UOL-2020/EJM-0267
UOL-2020/EJM-0269
UOL-2020/EJM-0270
UOL-2020/EJM-0272
UOL-2020/EJM-0273
UOL-2020/EJM-0274
UOL-2020/EJM-0275
UOL-2020/EJM-0277
UOL-2020/EJM-0278
UOL-2020/EJM-0279
UOL-2020/EJM-0281
UOL-2020/EJM-0282
UOL-2020/EJM-0284
UOL-2020/EJM-0287
UOL-2020/EJM-0288
UOL-2020/EJM-0289
UOL-2020/EJM-0290
UOL-2020/EJM-0291
UOL-2020/EJM-0292
UOL-2020/EJM-0293
UOL-2020/EJM-0294
UOL-2020/EJM-0296
UOL-2020/EJM-0295
UOL-2020/EJM-0301

TSEWANG THINLEY
STANZIN JAMYANG
SONAM ANGMO
TSEWANG DORIJE
SONAM YOUTON
PADMA YOUTOL
TSEWANG DORJAY
AISHA BATOOL
BISMA JAN
DOLKER ANGMO
PUNCHOK DORIJAY
SHABANA BASHIR
TSERING DISKET
TASHI GYATSO
FEROZ KHAN
STANZIN NORBOO
MORUP ANGMO
PUNCHOK NAMGAIL
THINLES URGAIN
TSEWANG LASKIT
URGAN PHUNCHOK
UMMUL BANIN
MEHRUN NISSA
MASUMA FATIMA
SONAM CHOROL
SABREENA WAHID
JAMYANG DOLMA
STANZIN CHONDOL
KESANG ANGMO
REGZIN ANGMO
LOBZANG KHANDO
SAFINA QUSAR

MOTUP TSEWANG
TSERING SAMPHEL
TSERING GONBO
TSEWANG MORUP
TSEWANG DADUL
TSERING MORUP
STANZIN NAMGYAL
ABDULLAH
GHULAM MOHD
JIGMAT DORIJEY
STANZIN DORJAY
BASHIR AHMAD
TUNDUP SONAM
TSERING PHUNCHOK
AHMAD ALI
TSERING DORJAY
TSERING PHUNCHOK
TSERING ANGDUS
TSERING PHUNCHOK
SONAM WANGAIL
GURMEET DORJAY
ABDUL KARIM
SAJAD HUSSAIN
ZAIN UL ABIDEN
TASHI DORJAY
ABDUL WAHID
SONAM ANGCHUK
TASHI PALIOR
SMANLA TASHI
SONAM LOTOS
RIGZIN TASHI
MOHD AKBAR KHAN

* %k

* %k

6.25
6.33

* %k

8.17
* %k

6.92
7.25

* %k
* %k
* %

* %k

6.50
7.17
7.50
6.92
* %

4.83
5.08
k%

7.67
6.67
6.25
6.50
5.25
6.08
6.08
5.50
6.42
6.08

* %

RE(UGSO-[23,43] UGANTH-G[7,48]
RE(UGEC-G[13,38])

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGED-G[19,33] SEC-506[AB,24])
PASSED

RE(UGANTH-G[13,23])

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGPS-[25,39] UGPSY-T[6,24] -L[21,16])
RE(UGPSY-T[4,23] L[20,13])
RE(UGPSY-T[6,19] L[17,13]) UGANTH-[13,32])
RE(UGPSY-T[8,23] L[20,17]) UGANTH-[15,13])
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGPS-[23,27])

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGSO-[16,38])

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE(UGEC-[15,35] UGANTH-G[8,49])



